2024-2025 Red Cedar 3-6 Schedule

Report generated on

11/27/2024

Date GameTime FieldName DivisionName HomeTeam AwayTeam Score
4th BOYS SILVER SOUTH

CH17
12/14/2024  11:30 AM BC Harper Creek Back h BOYS SILVER SOU1 HC4 CH17 -
12/15/2024 9:00 AM Charlotte M.S, A h BOYS SILVER SOUT CH17 MS9 -
1/12/2025 12:45 PM Charlotte M.S. B h BOYS SILVER SOUT CH17 HT6 -
1/18/2025 11:30 AM Olivet High School Main h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 OL6 CH17 -
1/25/2025 12:45 PM  Hastings M.S. Main  h BOYS SILVER SOUT HG6 CH17 -
1/26/2025 12:45 PM Charlotte M.S, A h BOYS SILVER SOUT CH17 SP3 -
2/15/2025 9:00 AM BC Lakeview H.S Aux h BOYS SILVER SOU1 Lv2 CH17 -
2/16/2025 9:00 AM Charlotte M.S. B h BOYS SILVER SOUT CH17 ER9 -

ER9
1/5/2025 11:30 AM Eaton Raipids M.S  h BOYS SILVER SOU1 ER9 HC4 -
1/11/2025 2:00 PM  Mason Middle School h BOYS SILVER SOU1 MS9 ER9 -
1/12/2025 10:15 AM Eaton Raipids M.S  h BOYS SILVER SOU1 ER9 MA5 -
1/18/2025 12:45 PM Springport High School h BOYS SILVER SOUT SP3 ER9 -
1/26/2025 9:00 AM Eaton Raipids M.S  h BOYS SILVER SOU1 ER9 OL6 -
2/1/2025 11:30 AM  Leslie Middle School h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 LSs7 ER9 -
2/8/2025 9:00 AM aton Rapids Intermediat h BOYS SILVER SOU1 ER9 LV3 -
2/15/2025 12:45 PM  Hastings M.S. Main  h BOYS SILVER SOUT HG6 ER9 -
2/16/2025 9:00 AM Charlotte M.S. B h BOYS SILVER SOUT CH17 ER9 -

HC4
12/14/2024  11:30 AM BC Harper Creek Back h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 HC4 CH17 -
12/15/2024  10:15AM BC Harper Creek Front h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 HC4 LS7 -
1/5/2025 11:30 AM Eaton Raipids M.S  h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 ER9 HC4 -
1/11/2025 12:30 PM arshall Walters Elementz h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 MA5 HC4 -
1/18/2025 2:00 PM BC Harper Creek Front h BOYS SILVER SOU1 HC4 HG6 -
1/25/2025 9:00 AM BC Harper Creek Front h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 HC4 Lv2 -
1/26/2025 12:45 PM Holt H.S. Main Campus E h BOYS SILVER SOUT HT6 HC4 -
2/15/2025 9:00 AM BC Lakeview H.S Main h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 Lv3 HC4 -

HG6
12/14/2024 3:15PM  Hastings M.S. Main  h BOYS SILVER SOUT HG6 MS9 -
1/4/2025 9:00AM  Hastings M.S. Main  h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 HG6 Ls7 -
1/5/2025 9:00 AM Holt H.S. Main Campus E h BOYS SILVER SOU1 HT6 HG6 -
1/11/2025 11:30 AM BC Lakeview H.S Main h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 Lv3 HG6 -
1/18/2025 2:00 PM BC Harper Creek Front h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 HC4 HG6 -
1/25/2025 12:45 PM  Hastings M.S. Main  h BOYS SILVER SOUT HG6 CH17 -
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2/1/2025 1:45 PM arshall Walters Elemente h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 MA5 HG6 -
2/8/2025 10:15AM  Hastings M.S. Main  h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 HG6 Lv2 -
2/15/2025 12.45PM  Hastings M.S. Main  h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 HG6 ER9 -
HT6
12/8/2024 5:45 PM Holt H.S. Main Campus E h BOYS SILVER SOUT HT6 LV3 -
12/14/2024 2:00 PM Leslie Middle School h BOYS SILVER SOUT LS7 HT6 -
12/15/2024  11:30 AM Holt H.S. Main Campus / h BOYS SILVER SOUT HT6 SP3 -
1/5/2025 9:00 AM Holt H.S. Main Campus E h BOYS SILVER SOUT HT6 HG6 -
1/12/2025 12:45 PM Charlotte M.S. B h BOYS SILVER SOUT CH17 HT6 -
1/26/2025 12:45 PM Holt H.S. Main Campus E h BOYS SILVER SOUT HT6 HC4 -
2/1/2025 9:00 AM BC Lakeview H.S Main h BOYS SILVER SOUT Lv2 HT6 -
2/8/2025 12:45 PM Olivet High School Main h BOYS SILVER SOUT OoL6 HT6 -
LS7
12/14/2024 2:00 PM Leslie Middle School h BOYS SILVER SOUT LS7 HT6 -
12/15/2024  10:15 AM BC Harper Creek Front h BOYS SILVER SOUT HC4 LS7 -
1/4/2025 9:00AM  Hastings M.S. Main  h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 HG6 LS7 -
1/11/2025 11:30 AM Maple Valley H.S. West h BOYS SILVER SOUT LS7 SP3 -
1/18/2025 11:30 AM BC Lakeview H.S Main h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 LV3 LS7 -
2/1/2025 11:30 AM  Leslie Middle School h BOYS SILVER SOUT LS7 ER9 -
2/8/2025 12:45PM Leslie Middle School h BOYS SILVER SOUT LS7 MAS -
2/15/2025 11:30 AM  Mason Middle School h BOYS SILVER SOUT MS9 LS7 -
Lv2
12/8/2024 2:00 PM  Mason Middle School h BOYS SILVER SOUT MS9 Lv2 -
12/14/2024 2:00 PM oringport Elementary Gy h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 SP3 LVv2 -
1/11/2025 9:00 AM BC Lakeview H.S Aux h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 Lv2 OoL6 -
1/18/2025 9:00 AM BC Lakeview H.S Aux h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 Lv2 MAS -
1/25/2025 9:00 AM BC Harper Creek Front h BOYS SILVER SOUT HC4 Lv2 -
2/1/2025 9:00 AM BC Lakeview H.S Main h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 Lv2 HT6 -
2/8/2025 10:15AM  Hastings M.S. Main  h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 HG6 Lv2 -
2/15/2025 9:00 AM BC Lakeview H.S Aux h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 Lv2 CH17 -
LvV3
12/7/2024 2:00 PM Maple Valley H.S. West h BOYS SILVER SOUT MAS LV3 -
12/8/2024 5:45 PM Holt H.S. Main Campus E h BOYS SILVER SOUT HT6 LV3 -
12/14/2024 12:45 PM BC Lakeview H.S Main h BOYS SILVER SOUT LV3 OoL6 -
1/11/2025 11:30 AM BC Lakeview H.S Main h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 LV3 HG6 -
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Date
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FieldName
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HomeTeam
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1/18/2025
2/1/2025
2/8/2025
2/15/2025

MAS5

11:30 AM
12:45 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

BC Lakeview H.S Main
BC Lakeview H.S Main
aton Rapids Intermediat

BC Lakeview H.S Main

4th BOYS SILVER SOUTH

h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT

LV3
LV3
ER9
LV3

LS7
MS9
LV3
HC4

12/7/2024
1/4/2025
1/11/2025
1/12/2025
1/18/2025
1/25/2025
2/1/2025
2/8/2025

MS9

2:00 PM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
10:15 AM

9:00 AM

6:45 PM

1:45 PM
12:45 PM

Maple Valley H.S. West
oringport Elementary Gy
arshall Walters Elements
Eaton Raipids M.S
BC Lakeview H.S Aux
arshall Walters Elements
arshall Walters Elements

Leslie Middle School

h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT

MAS
SP3
MAS
ER9
Lv2
MAS
MAS
LS7

LV3
MAS
HC4
MAS
MAS
OL6
HG6
MAS

12/8/2024
12/14/2024
12/15/2024
1/4/2025
1/11/2025
2/1/2025
2/15/2025
2/16/2025

OL6

2:00 PM
3:15 PM
9:00 AM
12:45 PM
2:00 PM
12:45 PM
11:30 AM
9:00 AM

Mason Middle School
Hastings M.S. Main
Charlotte M.S, A
Jlivet Middle School Mail
Mason Middle School
BC Lakeview H.S Main
Mason Middle School
Mason Middle School

h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT

MS9
HG6
CH17
OL6
MS9
LV3
MS9
MS9

Lv2
MS9
MS9
MS9
ER9
MS9
LS7
SP3

12/14/2024
1/4/2025
1/11/2025
1/18/2025
1/25/2025
1/26/2025
2/2/2025
2/8/2025

SP3

12:45 PM
12:45 PM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
6:45 PM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
12:45 PM

BC Lakeview H.S Main
Jlivet Middle School Mail
BC Lakeview H.S Aux
Olivet High School Main
arshall Walters Elements
Eaton Raipids M.S
Maple Valley H.S. West
Olivet High School Main

h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT

LV3
OL6
Lv2
OL6
MAS
ER9
SP3
OL6

OL6
MS9
OL6
CH17
OL6
OL6
OL6
HT6

12/14/2024
12/15/2024
1/4/2025

2:00 PM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

oringport Elementary Gy
Jolt H.S. Main Campus #

oringport Elementary Gy

h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT
h BOYS SILVER SOUT

SP3
HT6
SP3

Lv2
SP3
MAS
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4th BOYS SILVER SOUTH

1/11/2025 11:30 AM Maple Valley H.S. West h BOYS SILVER SOUT LS7 SP3 -
1/18/2025 12:45 PM Springport High School h BOYS SILVER SOUT SP3 ER9 -
1/26/2025 12:45 PM Charlotte M.S, A h BOYS SILVER SOUT CH17 SP3 -
2/2/2025 10:15AM Maple Valley H.S. West h BOYS SILVER SOUT1 SP3 OoL6 -
2/16/2025 9:00 AM  Mason Middle School h BOYS SILVER SOUT MS9 SP3 -
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